Critérium National Sprint Relais ven. 15/05/2015 10:11

Résultats créé par: 0S2003 © Stephan Kramer 2005
Pl ° dép. Equipe Temps
Nom Né Temps
CNSR (34)
1 7 4201RA NOSE NOSE - 1 1:07:57
Soleéne DROIN 97 17:18
Mathieu PERRIN 98 17:35
Arnaud PERRIN 96 16:08
Jasmina GASSNER 99 16:56
2 1 7807IF GO78 GO78 -1 1:13:29
Lauriane BEAUVISAGE 94 17:13
Quentin RAUTURIER 96 17:30
Maxime RAUTURIER 94 16:55
Josiane ROUSSIER 77 21:51
3 11 4203RA OE42 Orient'exp 1:17:05
Lucile CHATELON 79 19:29
Yoann GARDE 84 19:28
David CHATELON 77 20:10
Hana GARDE 84 17:58
4 27 2517FC OTB OTB - 2 1:17:35
Cécile FOLTZER 97 17:25
Adel SAHRAOUI 99 20:51
Jérbéme BOUCHAN 96 19:07
Estelle BOUCHAN 94 20:12
5 8 2105BO ADOChendéve ADOC 1:18:40
Sarah CHRIST 85 19:33
Guilhem HABERKORN 00 20:20
Simon CHARON 91 20:18
Chloé HABERKORN 96 18:29
o 22 7309RA COCS COCSs - 1 1:21:18
Lou DENAIX 95 19:48
Matthieu BARTHELEMY 82 20:48
Yann LOCATELLI 78 20:00
Elodie BOURGEOIS-PIN 82 20:42
7 17 3105MP TOAC Orientatio TOAC - 1 1:21:38
Loreline FOL 97 19:20
Loic CAPBERN 93 16:59
Marc CAPBERN 92 25:02
Mathilde GRESSET-BOURGEOIS 87 20:17
8 30 4203RA OE42 Orient'exp 1:22:45
Amandine MONTERRAT 91 19:40
Léo VIGIER 99 19:58
Simon GHIBAUDO 98 22:07
Margaux VASSY 90 21:00
9 31 4201RA NOSE NOSE - 3 1:23:45

Isaline RIVOLLIER 96 24:24
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Eric PERRIN
Rémi BAUDOT
Clara RIOU BENARD

5907NO T.A.D. TAD - 1
Béatrice DE LONGUEVILLE
Benjamin LEPOUTRE
Clément LALOUX

Celine FINAS

7807IF GO78 GO78 - 2
Julia CHARDOT
Antoine STEPHANY
Aymeric ROGER
Marion CHARDOT

5116CA ASO Sillery ASO Siller

Lucie ALAFORT

Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ
Desmond FRANSSEN
Virginie BLUM

6008PI NOYON CO NCO -1
Cindy BECU

Sebastien THIERY
Arthur DESREUMAUX
Magalie CORDEIRO MENDES

7404RA ASO ASO 7404 -
Louise LE GLAND

Théo FLEURENT
Pierrick MERINO

Lucia CALANDRY

0207PI VO VO -1
Claire LABROCHE
Marc GALLOIS
Quentin MANSUEL
M-Helene MOULIERE

5407L0O SO Luneville SO Lunévil

Eugenie MOREL
Martin MATHIS
Pascal MATHIS
Marie BOLZER

2517FC OTB OTB - 3
Eloise CHATELAIN
Eric LANUSSE-CAZALE
Frederick FLECK
Célia GIGOUT
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Mewen BOUGNOL

Michel DENAIX
Melissa VALETTE
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Amélie CLAUDEPIERRE
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Kirian MEYER
Pierre-Aimé GOETTMANN
Marie ELTZER

2508FC BALISE 25 Balise 25
Isabelle WYMER

Aymeric WOLZ

Baptiste GIRARD

Clarisse GIRARD

6911RA CSMR CSMR - 1
Emilie BACKSCHEIDER
Marian BASSET

Lucas BASSET

Isia BASSET

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV ACA
Camilla DELENNE

Adrien DELENNE

Emilien SCHIAVO

Pauline ELIAS

1905LI Correze C.O Correze CO

Frederique LAPEYRE
Benjamin LEDUC
Célestin CRESPIN
Joelle GUINOT

6709AL SCBarr SCBarr
Laura CARU

Thomas POIRSON
Emmanuel HAYER
Clémence BELLE

3502BR CRCO CRCO - 1
Maélle BEAUVIR

Lukas KETTNER

Ondrej SEMIK
Charlotte BAGNARD

9404IF AS IGN AS IGN
Ly TREI

Benoit SOL

Herve QUINQUENEL
Stephanie VARRON

2517FC OTB OTB - 1
Anna SERRALLONGUA
Grégoire CHATELAIN
Vincent COUPAT
Léa VERCELLOTTI

3913FC O'JURA O'Jura - 1
Chloé BLANC

Moritz DOLLGAST

Clement PONCET

Sandra BILLET
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Karine D'HARREVILLE
Nils CREUSAT
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Hugo VAXELATIRE
Céline DODIN

5907NO T.A.D. TAD - 2
Roxane FLORENT
Nicolas NAPIERALA
Christophe AMERIJCKX
Lou LEFEVRE

4201RA NOSE NOSE - 2
Odile PERRIN
Corentin ROUX

Fleury ROUX

Anais FLORI

6911RA CSMR CSMR - 2
Marie VUITTON
Mathieu RINGOT
Mathieu KERN-GILLARD
Juliette BASSET

2108BO Talant SO Talant SO
Marion GUINOT

Benjamin CLEMENT-AGONI
Thibaut GUINOT

Véronique GUINOT

6205NO 02 032

Julie DELCUSE
Sébastien DELCUSE
Charly GOLEC
Emmanuelle GERBEAUX

Adulte Relais Open H (14)
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Jean-Guy BLUM
Camille ANDRE
Antoine GUENIN

2508FC BALISE 25 balise 25
Francois THEBAULT

Eddie WYMER

Jeremi POURRE

1905LI Corréze C.0O CCO Homme
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4201RA NOSE NOSE H
Maxime CHABANCE
Thomas CHABANCE
Cédric LAUZIER

98
79

95
96
70
96

69
94
97
98

98
90
88
98

96
88
00
62

98
95
90
91

89
91
98

80
67
98

71
78
66

94
96
89
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Arnaud MALERBE
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Pierre ELIAS

67

6 212 7004FC V.H.S.O. VHSO - 2
Arnaud ECHILLEY 80
Maxime GUILLOT 93
Thibault AUBERTIN 86
7 206 3913FC O'JURA O'Jura - 4
Dimitri TASKY 78
Etienne CAMBRAY 87
Laurent MERAT 63
8 214 9006FC RAMBO RAMBO - 2
Olivier DELAIRE 606
Nicolas DELAIRE 00
Antoine DELAIRE 97
205 3913FC O'JURA O'Jura - 2
Philippe BOBIN 70
Timothey FEUGERE 98
Gilles DANNECKER 71
208 4203RA OE42 Orient'exp
Olivier CHARBONNIER 74
Robin DEVRIEUX 90
Nicolas GHIBAUDO 74
210 5116CA ASO Sillery ASO Siller
Julien DUMONT 90
Iwan VIS 66
Simon BLUM 88
211 6804AL COColmar C.O.Colmar
Thomas GOETTMANN 95
Yann REICH 77
Xavier WACK 97
213 7404RA ASO ASO 7404 H
Dominique FLEURENT 63
Alexandre SCHIANO 94
Christophe LE GLAND 69
215 9404IF AS IGN AS IGN Hom
Fabien GRUSELLE 65
Sylvain BLASZYKOWSKI 88
Félix RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ol
Adulte Relais Open M (45)
1 103 1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV ACA - OM1
Julien LAVILLE 97
Marine TRESSOL 98
Guilhem ELIAS 00
2 137 7720IF TOM MEAUX TOM
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Gaélle BARLET 88
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Elodie SOUCAT

7807IF GO78 GO78 - 3
Christophe RAUTURIER
Jeanette JANSSON
Frédéric MONTAGARD

8702LI ORIENTATION 87 087
Fabio BULLA

Virginie BULLA

Alexandre VERGNAUD
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Martin MOTTET
Laurence BEAUVIR
Yannick BEAUVIR

6008PI NOYON CO AROM NCO 2
Hugo SONNECK

Aurélie VILLAR

Gilles VAYSSAT

6008PI NOYON CO AROM NCO 1
Noémie BUCAMP

Juliette CRETE

Rémi CRETE

6911RA CSMR CSMR - 4
Guillaume BARTHEL
Laurence BASSET
J-Francois DECHAVANNE

6804AL COColmar C.O.Colmar
Arnaud WACK

Manon RAVENEL

Romain SOEUR

2301LTI CRO2 Twix Creus
Yvan BRUNAUD

Christine PETINON

Guy PETINON

9006FC RAMBO RAMBO - 1
Hervé MICHAUD

Caroline MOLINIER

Luc BOUCHAN

0801CA OSCM OSCM - 1
Albert SEGUINOT
Quentin GILLET
Emilie SEGUINOT

3914FC JSO JSO - 1
Philippe BENAS

Marlene GROSPERRIN
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Nicolas DALIBARD
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Stéphane COURTIN 78
Mathilde BALESTRAT 84
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Cédric LEYZAT 77
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19:
26:
23:

24 :

22

24 :

22

22
06

rm

pm
10
17

pm
36
48

10
29

rm

pm
40

rm

23
pm

: 34

44
26

rm

32
07
50

34
16
26

06

:35
23:

42

52

132
24

34

55:

:09:

:10:

11

:15:

rm

rm

rm

rm

rm

rm

rm

29

16

23

58

48



506

504

507

Jeanne BOUGNOL
Mathias MURATON
N.N.

6008PI NOYON CO NCO - 999
Aubin VILLAR-THIERY
Anne-Sophie GABAUT

Maxime VANDEPUTTE

5907NO T.A.D. TAD UBOL
Cédric AMERIJCKX
Philippe TAELEMANS
Philippe L'HUILLIER

6208NO B.A BA Belleng
Christophe BELLENGIER
Fabien BELLENGIER
Rémi BELLENGIER

Individuel Adulte (17)

1

10

11

12

619

607

628

601

620

611

608

626

621

614

602

629

8607PC Poitiers CO Jimblet Ni
Nicolas JIMBLET

4601MP FiNO46 Fino - 1
Didier CAZELLE

2508FC BALISE 25 Balise 25
Valerie POURRE

2105BO ADOChendve Vuillet Ch
Christian VUILLET

8607PC Poitiers CO Barrin Emi
Emilie BARRIN

6008PI NOYON CO Alex NCO
Alex VANDEPUTTE

4601MP FiNO46 Fino - 2
Aline CAZELLE

9109IF COPS 91 COPS -1
Helene EDIAR

9006FC RAMBO RAMBO - in
Christine BOUCHAN

6804AL COColmar COC
Thomas SCHILDKNECHT

2105BO ADOChendve Masson Mic
Michel MASSON

7004FC V.H.S.O. VHSO
Bruno GUILLOT

75
06

06
84
04

01
62
62

73
03
01

77

59

67

46

86

66

63

75

59

84

50

65

20:
39:
15:

21:
24
471 :

13:

17

14:

16:

21:

23:

25:

28:

29:

29:

31:

31:

32:

32:

33:

38:

14
39
55

45
03
43

35
pm

:53

58

pm
37

42

49

44

22

45

55

06

16

42

46

50

51

21:

23:

25:

28:

29:

29:

31:

31:

32:

32:

33:

38:

1:27:31

rm

rm

42

49

44

22

45

55

06

16

42

46

50

51



13

14

15

615

610

623

606

627

6208NO B.A BA Sabine
Sabine BELLENGIER

6008PI NOYON CO Maggali NC
Maggali DENOUAL

9404IF AS IGN AS IGN Sol
Marie-Cécile LE STRAT
3914FC JSO JSO - 4

Christelle VIDEIRA

9109IF COPS 91 COPS - 2
Michel EDIAR

Individuel Jeune (5)

1

603

604

617

612

613

2301LI CRO2 Twix Creus
Samuel PETINON

2301LTI CRO2 Twix Creus
Justine PETINON

7404RA ASO ASO 7404 J
Tristan ROCHE

6008PI NOYON CO Emeline NC
Emeline BUCAMP

6008PI NOYON CO Faustine D
Faustine VILLAR-THIERY

73

75

66

73

71

01

04

04

02

08

42

46:

54:

19:

24

26:

33:

42

14

48

04

rm

pm

50

52

29

34

12

42

46:

54:

19:

24 :

26:

33:

42

14

48

04

pm

rm

50

52

29

34

12



